
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 58,927 82,340 141,267 457 230 5,113 5,343 2,059.6
2 58,956 82,568 141,524 257 130 5,466 5,596 2,070.7
3 58,862 82,575 141,437 -87 -44 5,527 5,483 2,081.6
4 58,845 82,327 141,172 -265 -134 5,213 5,079 2,091.6
5 58,894 83,026 141,920 748 377 7,683 8,060 2,107.6
6 58,686 84,582 143,268 1,348 680 3,828 4,508 2,116.6
7 58,605 85,487 144,092 824 415 3,791 4,206 2,124.9
8 58,577 85,964 144,541 449 226 3,524 3,750 2,132.4
9 58,605 86,150 144,755 214 108 3,301 3,409 2,139.1

10 58,540 86,663 145,203 448 226 3,387 3,613 2,146.3
11 58,825 87,163 145,988 785 396 2,565 2,961 2,152.2
12 58,862 87,851 146,713 725 366 2,326 2,692 2,157.5
13 58,703 88,708 147,411 698 352 2,475 2,827 2,163.1
14 58,568 89,763 148,331 920 464 2,251 2,715 2,168.5
15 58,577 90,913 149,490 1,159 584 2,223 2,807 2,174.1
16 58,658 92,133 150,791 1,301 656 2,175 2,831 2,179.7
17 58,694 93,352 152,046 1,255 633 2,310 2,943 2,185.5
18 59,340 94,286 153,626 1,580 797 2,151 2,948 2,191.4
19 59,994 94,705 154,699 1,073 541 2,389 2,930 2,197.2
20 60,200 94,940 155,140 441 222 2,459 2,681 2,202.5
21 59,978 95,196 155,174 34 17 2,488 2,505 2,207.5
22 59,661 95,359 155,020 -154 -78 2,218 2,140 2,211.7
23 59,348 95,324 154,672 -348 -175 2,172 1,997 2,215.7
24 59,365 94,968 154,333 -339 -171 2,244 2,073 2,219.8
25 59,571 95,089 154,660 327 165 1,538 1,703 2,223.2
26 59,513 95,517 155,030 370 187 1,692 1,879 2,226.9
27 59,686 95,673 155,359 329 166 1,345 1,511 2,229.9
28 59,982 95,566 155,548 189 95 1,289 1,384 2,232.6
29 60,874 94,698 155,572 24 12 1,607 1,619 2,235.8
30 61,751 93,819 155,570 -2 -1 1,312 1,311 2,238.4
31 62,334 93,917 156,251 681 343 1,514 1,857 2,242.1

Totals 15,441 97,361

Acre - Feet 193,116
* October 1, 2022 to date
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